
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1560 State Route 56 SW | London, Ohio | 43140 

www.OhioAttorneyGeneral.gov 

Identification Quality Assurance 
Office: 740-845-2605 
IdentQA@OhioAGO.gov 

Identification Quality Assurance Regional Map 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Region 1-Erin Tytko  Erin.Tytko@OhioAGO.gov  419-270-6385 
Region 2-Jessica Wilson  Jessica.R.Wilson@OhioAGO.gov 740-845-2041 

  Region 3- Savannah Brock   Savannah.Brock@OhioAGO.gov   740-845-2302 

Region 4-Danielle Thornsberry Danielle.Thornsberry@OhioAGO.gov  740-845-2456 
Region 5-Vickie Boldman Vickie.Boldman@OhioAGO.gov  740-845-2423 

  Region 6-Jami Steiner    Jami.Steiner@OhioAGO.gov    740-845-2435 
  General Quality Assurance   IdentQA@OhioAGO.gov        740-845-2605  
 

*Please note that all State Agencies will be assigned to Region 3 regardless of their location. 
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